
General $877,230
Capital Outlay $2,118,022
Special Education $387,040

Ending Fund Balance

Agricultural $1.197
Owner Occupied $2.679
Other Non-Ag/Utilities $5.544
Special Education $1.488

Bond Redemption $1.011
Capital Outlay $2.705

2024 Payable 2025 Levy 
per Thousand

$2,037,293
$0

$0

General Aid
Special Education

Extraordinary Cost Fund*

$2,037,293Total State Aid

State Aid Funding

2024 Payable 2025
Taxable Valuations

Agricultural $201,878,672
Owner Occupied $103,185,042
Other Non-Ag/Utilities $38,376,707

Total $343,440,421

December 2024 Federal Child Count*

11.1
25.0%

24.0

$52,780Average Teacher Salary
Avg Years of Experience
% with Advanced Degrees

Student to Staff Ratio

Certified Instructional Staff 

13.7

Teaching Staff Data

KG-8 214.813
9-12 92.067

224.480
98.469

Average Daily 
Attendance

Average Daily 
Membership

Total 306.880 322.949

Student Data

Fall 2024 PK-12 Enrollment 329

Open Enrolled Students Rec'd 40

District Dropout Rate 0.0%

% Special Needs Students* 13.7%
% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch** 22.8%

District Attendance Rate

Number of Graduates

95.0%

25

Classroom Staff 0.0

Enrollment Data

Cost per ADM*

* Includes selected expenditures from 
General, Capital Outlay, and Special 

Education

Area in Square Miles: 161

Fall 2024 K-12 Fall Enrollment 329

Educational Funds $11,485

Sparsity $0

Fall 2024 State Aid Fall Enrollment 331.00

American College Test 
(ACT) *

Number Tested

English

22

Math
Reading
Science
Composite Score

17.4
19.7
16.4

19.7
18.4

45

2024-2025 Profile of Colman-Egan 50-5

Home County: Moody

*No ACT data displayed when less 
than ten students are reported.

PK 0.000 0.000

200 S Loban Ave, Colman, SD 57017

* Represents approved amount paid to district.

* Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

Impact Aid $0

** No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

State Aid
Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation $66,408

as of 01/20/2026



Bond Redemption $344,575
Capital Projects $3,972,241

Other Fund Data

K-12 Instruction $1,537,560
PK Instruction $0
Adult Instruction $0

$483,488
$42,704

$0

General Special Education

Expenditure by Fund

Community Services $0
Non-Programmed $0
Debt Service $0
Co-Curricular $224,326

$0
$0
$0
$0

Local $858,755
County $37,975

State $2,084,668
Federal $120,037
Total $3,101,435

$974,174
$0
$0
$0

$528,477
$0
$0

$84,763

General Capital Outlay Special Education

$974,174 $613,240

Revenue by Fund

Impact Aid

$49,929

Capital Outlay

Student/Staff Services
Administration Services

Transportation Services
Other Support Services

Food Service

Revenue Expenditures

$0
$0

$199,310
$383,803

$170,045
$559

$943
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$178,157
$34,075

$125,773
$39,549

$37,198
$0

$361,698
$150,700

$38,960

$119,969

Operation/Maint. Services
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services
Fiscal Services

K-12 Instruction
PK Instruction
Adult Instruction

Community Services
Non-Programmed
Debt Service
Co-Curricular
Total Expenditures

Student/Staff Services
Administration Services

Transportation Services
Other Support Services

Operation/Maint. Services

Fiscal Services
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

$111,240 $0 $0
$0 $31,523 $0

$490,244 $18,592 $0

Salary Property Other
$1,487,078

$74,666
$0

$212,272
$288,560

$74,684
$0

$63,389
$72,555
$98,184

$0
$0
$0

$128,028

$372,571
$16,628

$0
$38,913

$100,486
$18,263

$0
$18,645

$6,831
$36,218

$0
$0
$0

$15,367

$103,427
$0
$0

$68,760
$20,230
$15,030

$0
$358,415

$59,819
$7,295

$0
$0
$0

$66,714

$179,019
$263

$0
$5,906
$2,267
$1,692

$31,523
$68,386
$48,336

$100,252
$0
$0
$0

$48,137

$0
$0
$0

$175
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$11,809
$1,571

$0
$0

$19,702
$9,757

$0
$0

$522,732
$155

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.

Benefit Supply

Expenditure by Object Categories*

Purchased Service

Colman-Egan 50-5

Other Enterprise

$0

$224,679 $251,149

$3,117,088 $383,259 $728,713Total Expenditures

$2,499,417 $623,922 $699,690 $485,782 $175 $565,726


