



as of 01/20/2026

2024-2025 Profile of Colman-Egan 50-5

200 S Loban Ave, Colman, SD 57017

Home County: Moody

Area in Square Miles: 161

Student Data	
Fall 2024 PK-12 Enrollment	329
Fall 2024 K-12 Fall Enrollment	329
Fall 2024 State Aid Fall Enrollment	331.00
Open Enrolled Students Rec'd	40
December 2024 Federal Child Count*	45
% Special Needs Students*	13.7%
% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch**	22.8%
District Dropout Rate	0.0%
District Attendance Rate	95.0%
Student to Staff Ratio	13.7
Number of Graduates	25

* Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

** No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

Teaching Staff Data		
Average Teacher Salary	\$52,780	
Avg Years of Experience	11.1	
% with Advanced Degrees	25.0%	
Certified Instructional Staff	24.0	
Classroom Staff	0.0	

American College Test (ACT) *

English	16.4
Math	19.7
Reading	17.4
Science	19.7
Composite Score	18.4
Number Tested	22

*No ACT data displayed when less than ten students are reported.

State Aid Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation \$66,408

Enrollment Data		
Average Daily Attendance	Average Daily Membership	
PK	0.000	0.000
KG-8	214.813	224.480
9-12	92.067	98.469
Total	306.880	322.949

State Aid Funding	
General Aid	\$2,037,293
Special Education	\$0
Sparsity	\$0
Extraordinary Cost Fund*	\$0
Total State Aid	\$2,037,293

* Represents approved amount paid to district.

Ending Fund Balance

General	\$877,230
Capital Outlay	\$2,118,022
Special Education	\$387,040
Impact Aid	\$0

Cost per ADM*

Educational Funds \$11,485

* Includes selected expenditures from General, Capital Outlay, and Special Education

2024 Payable 2025 Taxable Valuations	
Agricultural	\$201,878,672
Owner Occupied	\$103,185,042
Other Non-Ag/Utilities	\$38,376,707
Total	\$343,440,421

2024 Payable 2025 Levy per Thousand

Agricultural	\$1.197
Owner Occupied	\$2.679
Other Non-Ag/Utilities	\$5.544
Special Education	\$1.488
Capital Outlay	\$2.705
Bond Redemption	\$1.011

Colman-Egan 50-5

Revenue by Fund

	General	Capital Outlay	Special Education
Local	\$858,755	\$974,174	\$528,477
County	\$37,975	\$0	\$0
State	\$2,084,668	\$0	\$0
Federal	\$120,037	\$0	\$84,763
Total	\$3,101,435	\$974,174	\$613,240

Other Fund Data

	Revenue	Expenditures
Impact Aid	\$0	
Bond Redemption	\$361,698	\$344,575
Capital Projects	\$150,700	\$3,972,241
Food Service	\$224,679	\$251,149
Other Enterprise	\$38,960	\$49,929

Expenditure by Fund

	General	Capital Outlay	Special Education
K-12 Instruction	\$1,537,560	\$119,969	\$483,488
PK Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$42,704
Adult Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0
Student/Staff Services	\$199,310	\$943	\$125,773
Administration Services	\$383,803	\$0	\$39,549
Fiscal Services	\$111,240	\$0	\$0
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services	\$0	\$31,523	\$0
Operation/Maint. Services	\$490,244	\$18,592	\$0
Transportation Services	\$170,045	\$0	\$37,198
Other Support Services	\$559	\$0	\$0
Community Services	\$0	\$0	\$0
Non-Programmed	\$0	\$0	\$0
Debt Service	\$0	\$178,157	\$0
Co-Curricular	\$224,326	\$34,075	\$0
Total Expenditures	\$3,117,088	\$383,259	\$728,713

Expenditure by Object Categories*

	Salary	Benefit	Purchased Service	Supply	Property	Other
K-12 Instruction	\$1,487,078	\$372,571	\$103,427	\$179,019	\$0	\$0
PK Instruction	\$74,666	\$16,628	\$0	\$263	\$0	\$0
Adult Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Student/Staff Services	\$212,272	\$38,913	\$68,760	\$5,906	\$175	\$0
Administration Services	\$288,560	\$100,486	\$20,230	\$2,267	\$0	\$11,809
Fiscal Services	\$74,684	\$18,263	\$15,030	\$1,692	\$0	\$1,571
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$31,523	\$0	\$0
Operation/Maint. Services	\$63,389	\$18,645	\$358,415	\$68,386	\$0	\$0
Transportation Services	\$72,555	\$6,831	\$59,819	\$48,336	\$0	\$19,702
Other Support Services	\$98,184	\$36,218	\$7,295	\$100,252	\$0	\$9,757
Community Services	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Non-Programmed	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Debt Service	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$522,732
Co-Curricular	\$128,028	\$15,367	\$66,714	\$48,137	\$0	\$155
Total Expenditures	\$2,499,417	\$623,922	\$699,690	\$485,782	\$175	\$565,726

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.